

E R R A T A .

Page 13, 8th line from top, for "railed," read "rolled," &c.

Page 23d, 2d line from bottom, for "Shanes," read "Shane," &c.

Page 25, 9th line from top, for "one thousand five hundred," read
"one million five hundred thousand," &c.

Page 50, 2d line from top, for "you," read "your," &c.